SMC CORP

SMC CORP

ISIN:  JP3162600005

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
58,760.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€ 0.22% (130.00)

JP3162600005

6273

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

25,062 EUR

NIKKEI 225

58,610.00 JPY (100)
58,790.00 JPY (100)
58,980.00 JPY
59,190.00 JPY
58,000.00 JPY
58,630.00 JPY
58,563.682 JPY
217,000
127,083,190.00
1,309

35,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6273
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3162600005&ID_NOTATION=212232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3162600005&ID_NOTATION=212232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640f802121a6556d00488ab8a6d2a60fd92ffbd488b2ff0268bfd1b379721041&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19628ab439a449618&time=1726763021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ff4824f093b21542e397f9042879f50aa421aa8f345da5c0cbe9e080a8445f7&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7298d2c5150ed20ab&time=1726763021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd34e3524e33157a0f19eba7eb7b52991052ba3181e06ded81474c09debf8367&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=677835549e1d79094&time=1726763021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdd21c77040cb6b9b1a982a929120b1b97a0463c00e5700fa84e09e8f2a84bb8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aecced74b1896a45c&time=1726763021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4cc1756a3e80bd227b50bb00b8f98c0bcc74e2f9c01ee8ceb2cadc026ca9fc2&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30a7f79262764ac84&time=1726763021&tool=RSC

SMC CORP

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
58,760.00 JPY

Difference € 0.22%(130.00)

General attributes
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ISIN JP3162600005
Symbol 6273
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,062 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 58,610.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58,790.00 JPY (100)
Open 58,980.00 JPY
High 59,190.00 JPY
Low 58,000.00 JPY

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

58,630.00 JPY
58,563.682 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs) 217,000
Trading volume 127,083,190.00
Number of trades 1,309
Last size 35,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.82%  -16.45%  -25.94%
Perf -30,030.00 -11,570.00 -20,580.00
(abs.)
Beta - - -

Volatility 36.94 34.18 32.42

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 376.00 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 58,760.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 370.00 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 376.00 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:17 370.00 EUR

58,946.00 JPY (287,660
64,190.00 JPY (285,170
74,287.10 JPY (229,439

76,616.20 JPY (233,007

57,630.00 JPY (2024/09/11
93,220.00 JPY (2024/03/04
57,630.00 JPY (2024/09/11

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

127.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
93,220.00 JPY (2024/03/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

1,309
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604824

SMC CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 18:00 414.4421 USD 0.16
18
2024/09/ 16:30 368.00 EUR  0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:07 372.00 EUR  0.00
18

64
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476449867

SMC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Z SNC |
7] g

Contact Details
SMC

16-4, Shimbashi 1-chrome Minato-ku -
105-8659 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3502-8271
Fax: 03-5512-7228
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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